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Indoor 2025 · 2025 Indoor Men Div 1

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 31 Jan 2025

Marrara Indoor stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sun 02 Feb 2025 13:10 Indoor 1 Bleeding Red Banks

Sun 02 Feb 2025 14:00 Indoor 1 Young Guns Redbacks

Sun 02 Feb 2025 14:50 Indoor 1 Easts Tah Tah's
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Round 2 · Week starting Fri 07 Feb 2025

Marrara Indoor stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sun 09 Feb 2025 13:10 Indoor 1 Banks Young Guns

Sun 09 Feb 2025 14:00 Indoor 1 Tah Tah's Bleeding Red

Sun 09 Feb 2025 14:50 Indoor 1 Redbacks Easts
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Round 3 · Week starting Fri 14 Feb 2025

Marrara Indoor stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sun 16 Feb 2025 13:10 Indoor 1 Bleeding Red Easts

Sun 16 Feb 2025 14:00 Indoor 1 Young Guns Tah Tah's

Sun 16 Feb 2025 14:50 Indoor 1 Banks Redbacks
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Round 4 · Week starting Fri 21 Feb 2025

Marrara Indoor stadium
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sun 23 Feb 2025 13:10 Indoor 1 Easts Young Guns

Sun 23 Feb 2025 14:00 Indoor 1 Redbacks Bleeding Red

Sun 23 Feb 2025 14:50 Indoor 1 Tah Tah's Banks

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 28 Feb 2025

Marrara Indoor stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sun 02 Mar 2025 13:10 Indoor 1 Tah Tah's Redbacks

Sun 02 Mar 2025 14:00 Indoor 1 Banks Easts

Sun 02 Mar 2025 14:50 Indoor 1 Young Guns Bleeding Red
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Finals · Week starting Fri 07 Mar 2025

Marrara Indoor stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sun 09 Mar 2025 13:10 Indoor 1 TBD TBD

Sun 09 Mar 2025 14:00 Indoor 1 TBD TBD

Sun 09 Mar 2025 14:50 Indoor 1 TBD TBD
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